
 

 

 

INFORMATION AND PARENTS’ EVENINGS 2023/24 
 

 

Further details for each event will be sent nearer the time. 
 

* denotes events that will be remote 

 
 

INFORMATION EVENINGS 2023/24 
 

College One       Tuesday, 19 September 2023  
 

Lower Schoolroom     Monday, 11 September 2023 
      

Lower Senior      Monday, 25 September 2023 
 

Upper Senior - Introduction to A-Levels/ 
            College Open Evening   Thursday, 16 November 2023 
 

(Attendance is compulsory for all Upper Senior students to this event – there will be a talk about the 
College curriculum). 

 
 

 
 

PARENTS’ EVENINGS 2023/24 
 
Lower Schoolroom Tutors/Parents’ Evening  Wednesday, 6 December 2023 
 

Lower Schoolroom      Tuesday, 20 February 2024 
 

Middle Schoolroom     Monday, 26 February 2024* 
 

Upper Schoolroom including Introduction to GCSEs Monday, 22 January 2024 
 

Lower Senior      Wednesday, 1 May 2024* 
 

Upper Senior      Wednesday, 31 January 2024 
 

College One      Thursday, 27 June, 2024* 
 

College Two      Tuesday, 12 March 2024 
 

 
 

 


